
Day Date Event Location Start Time

Thursday August 19 Jamboree @ Wisner-Pilger Wisner 6:00 P.M.

Thursday August 26 Dual vs Omaha Nation EMERSON 6:00 P.M.

Tuesday August 31 Dual @ Winnebago Winnebago 6:00 P.M.

Thursday September 2 Triangular @ Homer (Ponca) Homer 5:15 P.M.

Saturday September 4 Dual @ Wausa Wausa 1:00 P.M.

Tuesday September 7 Triangular (Howells/Dodge & Pender) EMERSON 5:30 P.M.

Thursday September 9 Triangular (Osmond/Randolph) ALLEN 17:30

Saturday September 11 JV Tourney @ Wisner-Pilger Wisner 8:00 A.M.

Tuesday September 14 Dual @ L-C-C Laurel 5:30 P.M.

Thursday September 23 Triangular @ Winnabego (BRLD) Winnebago 5:30 P.M.

Saturday September 25 JV Quad (Winside/Pender/Wakefield) ALLEN 9:00

Tuesday September 28 Triangular @ Ponca (Wynot) Ponca 5:15 P.M.

Thursday September 30 Triangular @ Pender (Neligh-Oakdale) Pender 5:30 P.M.

Saturday October 2 Dual @ Cedar Bluffs Cedar Bluffs 2:30 P.M.

Tuesday October 5 Triangular (Wynot / Walthill) EMERSON 5:00 P.M.

Thursday October 7 Dual vs Homer ALLEN 5:30 P.M.

Saturday October 9 V Tourney @ Hartington-Newcastle Hartington 9:00 A.M.

Tuesday October 12 Triangular (Winside/H-N) Hartington 5:30 P.M.

Thursday October 14 Dual @ Wakefield Wakefield 6:00 P.M.

Oct 16 - 19 L & C Tournament TBA TBA

Oct 25 -26 @Subdistrict Tournament TBA TBA

Saturday October 30 @District Final TBA TBA

Nov 4 - 6 @State Tournament Lincoln TBA

  Game times are tentative and subject to change.  HOME GAMES IN BOLD.
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